Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/24/2025 08:00 AM | Install PO:
07/24/2025 09:30 PM | Strike Shipping Address:

Description

General

Four Seasons Doheny
300 S Doheny Dr,
Los Angeles, CA 90048

Bars - Cartagena - 16' Round Bar - Natural Oak
2-8' pieces only, used separately
16'Diam x 24"w x 42"H - Inner diameter 12' - 6 pieces in total

Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8'

1--for DJ (include the 3 sided wood top to cover equipment,
1- for registration table

8'x2'x42"

Barbacks - Sevilla - 3 Shelves - Natural Oak
2- for barbacks, 1- for displays
65" x 24" x 87"

Barstools - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back
18" x 22" x Seat Height 30"

Dining Chairs - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back
18" x 22" x 36"H

Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8'
8'w x 39"D x 30"H

Sofas - Cartagena - White Linen - Natural Wood W/
Rattan

87"Wx33"Dx30"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Cartagena - White Linen - Natural
Wood W/ Rattan

32"Wx 33"'D x29"H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - lvory Velvet
30"W x 32D x 27'H

Coffee Tables - Cartagena - Natural Wood
63"W x 24'D x 13"H
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165 Leslie St.

North York,, ON M3C 2K8

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0008229

Four Seasons Hotels Limited

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
1 $1,400.00
2 $650.00
3 $200.00
28 $33.00
72 $30.00
4 $500.00
4 $450.00
6 $300.00
8 $300.00
3 $250.00

T
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T

Total

$1,400.00

$1,300.00

$600.00

$924.00

$2,160.00

$2,000.00

$1,800.00

$1,800.00

$2,400.00

$750.00
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Description

Accent Tables - Cartagena - Round Side Table - Natural

Wood
4 20"D x 16'H

Area Rugs - Distressed Dhurrie Rug W/ Fringe
5'x8

Accent Pillows

Accent Pillows - Cotton - Ikat Print Lumbar
32"x14"

Services
Install
Strike

Truck & Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

8 $120.00
4 $200.00
20 $32.00
4 $32.00
6 $550.00
6 $400.00
3 $450.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$960.00

$800.00

$640.00

$128.00

$3,300.00
$2,400.00

$1,350.00

$17,662.00
$7,050.00
$607.57
$303.79
$1,442.99
($2,472.68)
$24,593.66
($0.00)
$24,593.66
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