



07/24/2025 08:00 AM | Install 07/24/2025 09:30 PM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: Four Seasons Doheny 300 S Doheny Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90048 Four Seasons Hotels Limited 165 Leslie St. North York,, ON M3C 2K8

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Bars - Cartagena - 16' Round Bar - Natural Oak 2-8' pieces only, used separately 16'Diam x 24"w x 42"H - Inner diameter 12' - 6 pieces in total	1	\$1,400.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Bars - Geometric Natural Wood - 8' 1- for DJ (include the 3 sided wood top to cover equipment, 1- for registration table 8' x 2' x 42"	2	\$650.00	Т	\$1,300.00
	Barbacks - Sevilla - 3 Shelves - Natural Oak 2- for barbacks, 1- for displays 65" x 24" x 87"	3	\$200.00	Т	\$600.00
	Barstools - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back 18" x 22" x Seat Height 30"	28	\$33.00	Т	\$924.00
	Dining Chairs - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back 18" x 22" x 36"H	72	\$30.00	Т	\$2,160.00
	Banquettes - Pasadena - Ivory Velvet - 8' 8'w x 39"D x 30"H	4	\$500.00	Т	\$2,000.00
	Sofas - Cartagena - White Linen - Natural Wood W/ Rattan 87" W x 33" D x 30" H	4	\$450.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Cartagena - White Linen - Natural Wood W/ Rattan 32"W x 33"D x 29"H	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00
D	Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - Ivory Velvet 30"W x 32"D x 27"H	8	\$300.00	Т	\$2,400.00
	Coffee Tables - Cartagena - Natural Wood 63"W x 24"D x 13"H	3	\$250.00	Т	\$750.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Accent Tables - Cartagena - Round Side Table - Natural Wood	8	\$120.00	T	\$960.00
	20"D x 16"H				
Carbon Carbon	Area Rugs - Distressed Dhurrie Rug W/ Fringe	4	\$200.00	Т	\$800.00
3.1.5	5' x 8'				
	Accent Pillows	20	\$32.00	Т	\$640.00
	Accent Pillows - Cotton - Ikat Print Lumbar	4	\$32.00	Т	\$128.00
	32" x 14"				
Services					
	Install	6	\$550.00		\$3,300.00
	Strike	6	\$400.00		\$2,400.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge	3	\$450.00		\$1,350.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produ	cts:	\$17,662.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$7,050.00
		Wear & Tear (4.00%):			\$607.57
		Packing (2.00%):			\$303.79
			\$1,442.99		
		Discounts:			(\$2,472.68)
		Total:			\$24,593.66 (\$0.00)
			Payments:		
			Balar	ice:	\$24,593.66